
Rodovia BR 280, 2015 - Rio Negrinho/SC - 89295-500 - CNPJ: 14.013.165/0001-02



00:20 h

Partes do produto
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Montagem e ferramentas

RETRÔ - PRATELEIRA MAIOR

Visite: www.tulipababy.com.br
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Manual de montagem
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Visite: www.tulipababy.com.br

Acessórios/Ferragens

A

B

Ø 4,5X50
02

02

pçs

pçs

3 A 

B 

2x

2x
C

1º

A
160mm

A B

B

2º

3º

1

2

2


	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3

